Streamo Karavel NG
Marine Floorings
for ship interiors
0339 American Oak
• �Design solution to create a traditional ship decking effect
• 5 available colours
• ��2 dimensions: 4 or 6 mm (Black only) x 914 x 2.4mm
Decorative Strip

Product size (mm) Tiles-Planks / Box Sqm / Box Box weight (Kg) Box / Pallet Sqm / Pallet Pallet sizes (mm) Pallet weight
 102x914 36 3.36 14.0 56 188.16 95x95 813.3
 152x914 24 3.34 13.9 54 180.36 100x95 781.3
 457x457 16 3.34 13.9 60 200.40 95x95 865.5
 610x610 8 2.98 12.6 58 172.84 65x125 759.3
 457x914 7 2.92 12.4 56 163.52 95x95 724.9
 184x1219 15 3.36 14.1 60 201.60 80x125 874.1
184x1219
(Chevron) 14 3.14 13.1 60 188.40 80x125 818.9
 100% recyclablePUR R10
Compact Compact
18 19
Part numbers
© Giorgos Sfakianakis
Part Number Colors Design 152x914 102x914 184x1219 457x457 610x610 457x914
299G0258 0258 Muir Oak Wood •
299G0259 0259 Natural Oak Wood •
299G0262 0262 Elm Wood •
299G0265 0265 Walnut Wood •
299G0324 0324 Silversands Wood •
299G0339 0339 American Oak Wood •
299G0357 0357 Portobello Wood •
299G0360 0360 Deep Forest Wood •
299G0362 0362 Mystic River Wood •
299G0541 0541 Flamingo Wood •
299G0547 0547 Duchess Wood •
299K0705 0705 Teak Wood •
299K0707 0707 White Teak Wood •
299H0448 0448 Malua Bay Wood •
299H0577 0577 Albion Wood •
299H0796 0796 Swiss Oak Golden Wood •
299H0817 0817 Northwood Mokaccino Wood •
299H0846 0846 Swiss Oak Pearl Wood •
299H0848 0848 Swiss Oak Beige Wood •
299H0855 0855 Bostonian Oak Grey Wood •
299H0871 0871 Bostonian Oak Brown Wood •
299M0810 0810 Chevron Moka Herringbone •
299M0811 0811 Chevron Buckwheat Herringbone •
299J0475 0475 Bolero Mineral •
299J0512 0512 Lewis Town Mineral •
299J0518 0518 Mugello Mineral •
299J0528 0528 Flagstaff Mineral •
299L0618 0618 Carmel Mineral •
299L0751 0751 Durango Taupe Mineral •
299L1058 1058 Gentleman Grey Textile •
299L1077 1077 Tatami Savane Textile •
299L1083 1083 Gentleman Taupe Textile •
299I0094 0094 Rust Metal Metal •
299I0095 0095 Rust Corten Metal •
20 21
Wall protection Accessories & tools
• Semi-rigid PVC skirting to be placed on walls
• Resistant to washing water